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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 EZZA GIULIA 1 S 55,43 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P VALLONE FEDERICA 2 54,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FJ00V OLEXIKOVA ERIKA 3 52 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 MALLAMACI DANIELA 4 47,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BW00C PAOLUCCI PAOLO 5 S 40,95 S S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BW00C CARILLO FRANCESCA 6 S 38,09 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EH003 CHIACCHIO RAFFAELE GERARDO 7 S 37,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G GIOFRE' MARIA TERESA 8 S 37,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BX008 ALAGNA MARIA 9 S 34,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 TRUNFIO ANNUNZIATA 10 S 31,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E400Q CASADONTE EMANUELE 11 S 30,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X SCATURRO GIUSEPPE 12 S 28,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 CANAPA FRANCESCO 13 S 28,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X PALUMBO PICCIONELLO ROSETTA 14 S 28,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS038002 BELTRAMI FRANCESCO 15 28,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS029007 TOSCANO DARIO 16 S 28,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A4009 CASERTA FERDINANDO 17 27,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BW00C GIOFFRE' ELENA FRANCESCA 18 S 27,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 CAVOTO MARIA ROSARIA 19 S 27,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 BILELLO GRAZIELLA 20 S 26,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 BRUOGNOLO ANNALUISA 21 S 26,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 CASALINO GIUSEPPE 22 S 25,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X COSENTINO CINZIA 23 S 25,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X ZOCCOLA CARMELINA 24 S 23,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X ROTONDARO TERESA 25 S 23,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS03600A SUTERA JOHN COLIN 26 23,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A4009 TOMMASINO VERONICA 27 S 22,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF21000B BELLOFIORE GRAZIANA 28 S 22,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A4009 PICONE ROSSANA 29 S 22,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 DELL'ANNO GIOVANNI LUCA 30 S 22 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 MARINO FLAVIO 31 21,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EJ008 BAIO DANILA 32 S 21,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 CORRAO CARLA 33 S 21 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G VERALDI CATERINA MARIA 34 S 21 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS210009 MARRIX ERIKA 35 S 20,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS038002 CILLO MARISA 36 S 20,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FV006 PAGANO LETTERIO 37 S 20,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B500Q RIVA EMANUELA 38 S 20,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X CIACCIO GIUSI 39 S 20,06 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B CAPRERA ROBERTO 40 S 20,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T BUGGEA ORIANA 41 S 19,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS029007 TORRISI MARZIA CARMEN 42 19,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS016005 DI LILLO PATRIZIA 43 18,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FC00E BARRILE NINO 44 S 18,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P FOBERT FEDERICA 45 S 18,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DK00T SORACE MICHELE 46 S 18,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X CIACCIO GIUSEPPE 47 S 17,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P LA MONICA MARIANNA 48 S 17,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P PALERMO IVAN 49 17,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G LATELLA VIRGINIA 50 17,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A200N TENACE ROSSELLA 51 17,08 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02700G MILITELLO CARMELO 52 S 16,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 MANNARINO ROSA 53 16,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E500G MIELE CARMELA 54 S 16,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F200P MYKHAILOVSKA NATALIIA 55 S 16,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02700G RIZZO ARTURO 56 S 16,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04300D AMODEI MATTEO 57 S 15,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A300D MANGIACAPRE LUIGI 58 S 15,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BN004 FIENGO CIRO 59 15,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD400008 CERVASIO CLARA 60 S 15,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPC170001 LEO ANTONIETTA 61 S 15,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A4009 CASERTA ANGELINA MARIA 62 S 15,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D100N PASSARIELLO VERONICA 63 S 14,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 DIDONE ANNA LUCIA 64 S 14,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 GIUDICE LETIZIA 65 S 14,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS210009 BUSCARINO AURORA 66 14,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC88200X ALOISIO GIUSEPPE 67 S 14,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 BERARDI ANGELA 68 S 14,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 CHIANA GIOACCHINA LOREDANA 69 S 14,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X LABANCA ANNA 70 S 14,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B000L BERTOLI CLARA 71 S 14,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD51000Q GUALANO STEFANO 72 S 14,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITE01000V D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRA 73 S 14,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BX008 ANGELE' MARIA ROSARIA 74 S 14,23 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BM008 CARACCIOLI AGATA 75 13,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF21000B LEONARDI ROSARIA 76 S 13,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BM008 ESPOSITO GERARDINA 77 S 13,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 IRA ALESSANDRA 78 S 13,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CH00T ANDAZZO EMANUELA 79 S 13,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G AGOSTINELLI PAOLA 80 S 13,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC865006 PESCE RAFFAELE 81 S 13,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD400008 SORCI DAVIDE 82 S 13,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BM008 CRAPELLA CATERINA 83 S 13,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q MATTINA NADIA 84 S 13,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X PANTALEO GIOVANNI 85 S 13,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD51000Q VECA NOEMI 86 S 13 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BX008 MANGIA CHIARA FRANCESCA 87 S 12,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X MAGGIO FILIPPO FABIO 88 S 12,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 MANGANELLA TIZIANA 89 S 12,95 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E400Q NARDI FABIANA 90 S 12,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 TANGARI MARIAGIOVANNA 91 S 12,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 MALFARA' MARIA TERESA 92 S 12,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T CRISTIANO UMBERTO 93 S 12,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BL00C BUOMPANE LUIGI 94 S 12,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS00400V COGNATA PIETRO 95 S 12,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04300D CIACCIO GIUSEPPE 96 S 12,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 FRANCHINO DANIELA 97 S 12,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPC170001 GRIMALDI LUCIO 98 S 12,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS15000V MORABITO MARIAGIOVANNA 99 12,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BL00C ALOISIO STEFANIA 100 S 12,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T GRECO GIOVANNI 101 S 12,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G PORRO ROSSELLA 102 12,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T FIORE CRISTIAN 103 S 12,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 MIRAGLIA VALENTINO 104 S 12,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B500Q MAURO JESSYCA 105 12,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02700G CHIARELLI VERA 106 S 12,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD330007 OLIVA MARIA 107 S 12,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FD00A DI SARNO BRIGIDA 108 S 12,08 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B400X PICILLO MICHELA MARIA 109 S 12,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BL00C PAPA GIOVANNA 110 12,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R MONACO ISABELLA 111 S 12,03 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 TAMBURELLO GIAMPIERO 112 S 12 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P FIORILLO ANTONIETTA 113 S 11,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC12000G NATOLI CHIARA 114 S 11,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G MADONIA MICHELE ARCANGELO 115 11,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS096002 CALIENDO GIUSEPPE 116 S 11,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 PANGALLO ANTONINO 117 S 11,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 BORTONE ANGELA 118 S 11,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E600B CUSCELA MARIANNA LINDA 119 11,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD330007 OLIVA CARMELA 120 S 11,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 SIMONETTI FEDERICA 121 S 11,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC852004 SCAVUZZO MARGHERITA 122 11,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC849008 VIOLA DOMENICO 123 S 11,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD400008 GARGANO GIOVANNI 124 S 11,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BT007 MANGIARRATTI VINCENZO 125 S 11,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 LONGOBARDI ANTIMO 126 11,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F100V VILLANOVA VALENTINA 127 11,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FD00A REBUFFONI ADELIA 128 11,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 SORRIENTO RAFFAELE 129 S 11,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 FERRARO MELISSA 130 S 11,32 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS029007 MASCARO ANTONIA 131 11,32 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 BORZI' DANILO 132 S 11,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AF001 ROMANO PASQUALE 133 S 11,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EK004 SPATARO GIOVANNA 134 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B000L PUCCIO MARIA RITA 135 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS061003 MALIK UBAID NAWAZ 136 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EJ008 ZAPPIA DOMENICO 137 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 MANZO MARIATERESA 138 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T CAPASSO RAFFAELE 139 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AX00N NAPPI STEFANIA 140 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B000L CAPASSO MARTA 141 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R LO GUZZO ANTONELLA 142 S 11,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B SIMONETTI SILVIA 143 S 11,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EM00Q LIBERTI MARIALUCIA 144 S 11,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BM008 PASCALE LUIGI 145 S 11,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS029007 RUSSO ARMANDO 146 S 11,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 IRA CRISTINA 147 S 11,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIMM0CF007 BALDASSARRE CARMELA 148 11,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E500G CIRROTTOLA MARINA 149 S 11,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BM008 PASCALE ANTONELLA 150 S 11,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BK00L VITIELLO ENRICO 151 S 11,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS37000T DESTRO MICHELE 152 S 11 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 TRIPODO MARCO 153 11 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P RIZZO MARIA 154 S 11 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CJ00N GUSTINI LEONARDO 155 S 10,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T DONNARUMMA SALVATORE 156 S 10,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A200N PUCA AGNESE 157 S 10,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC886007 ESPOSITO EMILIA 158 S 10,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 RUGGIERI ROSA 159 S 10,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E600B NAPOLITANO CARLA 160 S 10,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89800D PAGANO ANGELINA 161 S 10,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 MARRAZZO JESSICA 162 S 10,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FD00A BATTAGLIA ANGELA 163 S 10,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T CORSARO FRANCESCO 164 10,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P MARCIANO SALVATORE 165 S 10,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G COLETTA MARTINA 166 S 10,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BK00L LAVORANTE MASSIMO 167 S 10,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A300D LAMENDOLA GIUSEPPE 168 S 10,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DF00R CUSUMANO DENISE 169 S 10,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CK007 SCAMINACI FRANCESCA 170 10,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DR008 DI FILIPPO LUIGIA 171 10,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T COLELLO MARIA 172 S 10,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B PICONE ANTONIO 173 10,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 D'AMORA GERARDINA 174 S 10,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 SIANO CARMEN 175 S 10,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF21000B MORABITO CATERINA 176 S 10,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BP00X SAUTARIELLO DILETTA 177 S 10,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPC20000G PEPE MICHELE 178 10,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B CANNOVA DIANA 179 S 10,37 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 CARBONE UMBERTO 180 S 10,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 MIRANDA FRANCESCA 181 S 10,35 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B700B FIORE SELENE 182 10,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FV006 POSTU' MARIA DOMENICA 183 S 10,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EJ008 GALLONE CARMEN 184 S 10,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E600B ZOCCO ROSSANA 185 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 FALCO SANTINO 186 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 MELLONE HESTER 187 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC815005 MANZELLA LORENZO 188 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BX008 GURRERA ANTONINO 189 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G MELI FABIOLA VALERY 190 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BK00L MUSCO ROBERTO 191 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B000L SCARAMOZZA GIANLUCA 192 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 SIMONE PASQUALE 193 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B CANNOVA EMMA 194 S 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 DE LISI MARIA 195 S 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DX00L SEMERANO FRANCESCA 196 S 10,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC85500G FERRARO MICHELE 197 10,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P COSENTINO ANGELA 198 S 10,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09400A MICCHIA FILIPPO 199 S 10,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P FURCI FRANCESCO 200 S 10,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P SACCO IRENE 201 S 10,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R PRIMICILE NUNZIA ILARIA 202 10,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C300P CARIO SIMONA 203 10,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P BUCCHIERI GAETANA 204 S 10,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B PICARDI FRANCESCA 205 S 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C MACELI GIULIA 206 S 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 CARILLO CARLA RITA 207 S 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 TOSCANO DOMENICA 208 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T MACELI ALESSIA 209 S 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E500G DE TURSI FRANCESCO 210 S 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 CLEMENTINO SIMONE 211 S 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 SABATINI PIETRO 212 S 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS03000R MACCARI MARCO 213 S 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X FERRARO GASPARE 214 S 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 DOVARA SALVATORE 215 S 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A200N MACRILLO' BRUNO 216 S 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS01900L NASTASI ANTONELLA 217 S 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 SCARPA SIMONA GIUSEPPA 218 S 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B500Q STALTARI SUSANNA 219 S 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 ANDOLFI ELISA MARIAPIA 220 S 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A300D SPICA MAURA MARIACLEOFE 221 S 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 PETECCHIA LUCIA 222 9,97 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E400Q CAMPISI MARIA 223 9,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITE01000V CONGEDO ANNARITA 224 S 9,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T DE SIMONE PASQUALE 225 S 9,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P STELLITANO CATERINA 226 S 9,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FD00A ROMANO ANNUNZIATA 227 S 9,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 BILELLO ANTONELLA 228 S 9,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AN00D LOMBARDI FEDERICO 229 9,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X TARTAGLIA CRISCUOLO GENNARO 230 9,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 LUCIANO MARIO 231 9,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X BOVE DANIELE 232 9,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS08000T SCARFONE ANGELA RITA 233 S 9,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS029007 CATALANO MARTINA 234 S 9,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BL00C PARISI ELVIRA 235 9,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 AZZARA' SIMONE 236 S 9,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02700G SALA CHIARA 237 S 9,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 DI CRISTO STANISLAO 238 S 9,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 MIELE MARIA FRANCESCA 239 S 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BV00L PORRETTA FRANCESCO 240 9,76 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P LOUNIRI SABAH 241 S 9,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X MARUCA MARIA 242 S 9,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 ALBANO FRANCESCO 243 S 9,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS038002 RICCIO FEDERICO 244 S 9,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T CLEMENTE GIULIA 245 S 9,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF11000E ORSA KATIA 246 S 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G CICALA ANTONELLA 247 S 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T AMARO ALFONSO 248 S 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R GRIMALDI CLELIA 249 S 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS029007 COSTA TIZIANA 250 S 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P ZOLLO MAURO 251 S 9,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X RINALDI GRAZIA 252 9,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G VANGONE ANGELA 253 S 9,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AU00C CELENTANO MATTEO 254 S 9,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 TARANTINO IDA 255 S 9,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 ANNUNZIATA RAFFAELE 256 S 9,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B700B PRIMERANO PASQUALINA 257 S 9,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C VASSALLO TODARO VALERY 258 S 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF11000E GALLO ROSSELLA 259 S 9,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B MENDOLA GIANCARLA 260 S 9,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 FERRARA GIUSEPPINA 261 9,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS07200D ROSE JESSICA 262 S 9,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DX00L SERGI GIUSEPPE SALVATORE 263 S 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CK007 MINACAPILLI ROSALIA 264 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A4009 PROIETTO ADELE 265 S 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B500Q CAMPANA JENNIFER FLORA 266 9,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04300D MONTALBANO CRISTINA 267 S 9,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X MORABITO MARIA PIA 268 9,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FS00P CELENTANO ANGELA 269 S 9,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B500Q DEL GROSSO FRANCESCA 270 S 9,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P ESPOSITO BIAGIO 271 S 9,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P DI PALO VINCENT 272 S 9,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC874001 SCHIATTARELLA ROBERTA 273 S 9,35 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G NICOTRA ILENIA 274 S 9,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B CAPECE ANTONIO PROSPERO 275 9,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R DI BENEDETTO ROSARIO 276 S 9,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q POLINO MARIA CATIA 277 S 9,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T PULERI DANIELA 278 9,31 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC88200X RUSSO ALDO 279 S 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 PROVINZANO ENZA MARIA 280 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC85500G ANTONUCCI MARIA TERESA 281 S 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 IACONO LUCIA 282 S 9,26 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 GUIDONE FRANCESCA 283 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 ROCCA ELISA 284 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 SOMMA LUCIA 285 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E8003 MEZZATESTA GIOVAMBATTISTA 286 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 BARONE EMANUELA 287 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 DI NAPOLI FRANCESCO 288 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CE00A VERDE GIUSEPPE 289 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T DONNARUMMA FIORINDA 290 S 9,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B IERACI ROSALBA 291 9,21 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 SAVOIA GIUSEPPINA 292 S 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 ALBANESE FEDERICA 293 S 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 ABAGNALE GENNARO 294 S 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 D'ASSARO FEDERICA 295 S 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC87700C FERRARA MARIA 296 9,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B500Q LUBRANO SERGIO 297 S 9,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X VARVARO ALESSIA 298 S 9,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS029007 MARINO FRANCESCO 299 9,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 DE FILIPPO GRAZIA 300 9,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C300P PECCHIA FELICIA 301 9,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 AFFATATO ANTONELLA 302 S 9,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B000L SAGGESE ANNA 303 S 9,11 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E600B ZBARCEA ALEXANDRA 304 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02800B PELLICANO' GIOVANNA 305 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A4009 MARTINO DEBORA 306 S 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CA003 BONFIGLIOLI PAOLA ANNA LUISA 307 S 9,08 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BM008 SENDREA LILIA 308 S 9,06 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 MUZIO ADELAIDE 309 S 9,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T CORACI FABIO 310 S 9,02 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P CHIARELLI VINCENZINA 311 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 CARLINO MARIA LUISA 312 S 9 S S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DB00D MARULLO KATIA 313 S 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04700R GRILLO MARIA CARMELA 314 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 DE FELICE RITA 315 S 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P GATTI MASSIMO 316 S 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 ROMANO VALENTINA 317 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EJ008 MARTINA MARISTELLA 318 S 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CJ00N SCIPIONE ALESSANDRA 319 S 8,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02700G VACCARO GIACOMO 320 S 8,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 CLEMENTINO RAIMONDO 321 S 8,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A900C AIELLO CLAUDIA 322 S 8,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FF002 DI CARO MARIAROSALIA 323 S 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X DE MARCO DOMENICO 324 S 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DS00D CONTE SIMONA 325 S 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C VASSALLO TODARO EVELYN 326 S 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B400X TARANTINO ANTONIA 327 S 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X SCATURRO CALOGERO 328 S 8,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC886007 IMPARATO EUGENIO 329 S 8,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CA003 CRICENTI ROSSELLA 330 S 8,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E500G TOMEO MARIA ANTONIA 331 8,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EH003 FABIANO FEDERICA 332 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 DE PALO TOMMASO 333 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T IERACE GIUSEPPE 334 S 8,77 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X MANZO EUGENIO 335 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 FRANZA GIUSEPPINA 336 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH02000X PICONE ARGENTINA 337 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T PALMA CHIARA 338 8,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 GARACCI DANIELA 339 S 8,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS074005 PERNA ALESSANDRA 340 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G SAGGIN ELENA 341 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC886007 MAZZAFERRO GIUSEPPE 342 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P BERARDI FRANCESCO 343 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B000L LOMBARDI COSTANZA 344 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS074005 LIGNOLA MARIAROSARIA 345 8,68 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF21000B LICO FRANCESCA 346 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B400X PISCOPO ROSETTA 347 S 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BL00C PANETTA ROBERTA 348 S 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FS00P VERSACI PRASSEDE 349 S 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BX008 ADINOLFI CARMINE 350 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVE01000P LEO GUERINO 351 S 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 FIENGO MARIAROSARIA 352 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 MONTELEONE TIZIANA 353 S 8,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD400008 RITACCO ANGELO GRAZIANO 354 S 8,61 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BM008 LAGANA' ILENIA 355 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 RUSSELLO SALVATORE 356 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G VENTIMIGLIA MARCO 357 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FA00V PAPARELLA ANDREA 358 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P FARACI MARIANGELA RITA 359 S 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 CIACCIO LUCIA 360 S 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EP007 TERMINE SABRINA 361 S 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X SPINELLO ELISEO FRANCESCO 362 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B500Q SCORPINITI FRANCESCO 363 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 PISANO MARIANNA 364 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC823004 TOMARCHIO MARIANGELA INNOCENZA 365 S 8,55 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 CANDELA ANGELA 366 8,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DD005 POLITANO' CRISTIAN 367 S 8,52 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T PANESI VALENTINA 368 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T VISCARDI DOMENICO 369 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH02000X SIMONELLI TIZIANA 370 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FM00A CARRABOTTA ANDREA 371 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 TANGARI LORENZO 372 S 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS210009 DE MARTINO ALESSIA ANNA 373 S 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T IERVOLINO MARIKA SPERANZA 374 S 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC810002 RICCI VALERIA 375 S 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 TRUNFIO FRANCESCA 376 S 8,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 STELLITANO DOMENICO 377 S 8,42 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 BURZIO FABIO 378 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C VISCIDO NICOLA 379 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS003003 DE LORENZO CHIARA 380 S 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 DE CORSO SILVANA 381 S 8,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS029007 DEDALO FRANCESCO 382 S 8,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FA00V GALASSO ANNA 383 S 8,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC887003 GURNARI CONCETTA 384 S 8,34 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T FLAMINGO ANGELO 385 S 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04300D RIGGIO GIUSEPPINA 386 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 CIPOLLA GIOVANNI 387 S 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 VALENTINO ANTONIO 388 S 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BL00C PERRONE STEFANO 389 S 8,26 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89700N PULVIRENTI ANNARITA 390 S 8,26 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 GALLO DOMENICO 391 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BP00X BONAFFINI ELENA 392 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 VANACORE MARIAROSA 393 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC86200P GUZZI GIOVANNI 394 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 BARONE SALVINA TIZIANA 395 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E400Q ARGIRO' ANNARITA 396 S 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 ALOSI LUCIA 397 S 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 SUVOROVA OKSANA 398 S 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BN004 BALDI ANDREA 399 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CH00T LOMBARDO CHIARA VANESSA 400 S 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X SGRO MARIA TERESA 401 S 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS029007 DI DIO RAFFAELLA 402 S 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A200N GIAIMO MARIA CRISTINA 403 S 8,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BB008 MISELLI MARIA CRISTINA 404 S 8,11 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 MIGLIARISI ERIKA 405 S 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS01400D IULIANO SUSANNA 406 S 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P ACQUAVIVA ROMINA 407 S 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E400Q DI NARDO CHIARA 408 S 8,06 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS061003 RICCARDO CARMELA 409 S 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AU00C IAQUINTA VINCENZO NICOLAS 410 S 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS017001 ORLANDO GIUSEPPE 411 S 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T NICOTRA PIETRO 412 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T CERVONI ANNA 413 S 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BW00C GRADIA ALESSANDRO 414 S 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X SALERNO ERMINIA 415 S 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC899009 MORELLI NUNZIO NICOLA 416 S 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BT007 LUPO MARIA GRAZIA AGATA 417 S 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G CAROLEO VERALDI MATTIA 418 S 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MISL03000N PUCCIO PAOLO 419 S 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC85400Q MARINO GIUSJ 420 S 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P TRETOLA TATIANA 421 S 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BE00Q ACCARDO FATIMA MARIA 422 S 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS210009 MASIELLO GABRIELE 423 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EJ008 PRISCO DE FALCO DANIELE 424 S 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC815005 TAORMINA ANGELO 425 S 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS079008 VILLANI LUCA MATTEO 426 S 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X NICOLUCCI MARCO 427 S 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 GILARDI BARBARA 428 S 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CK007 PASTORE VALERIA 429 S 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS210009 DI FUSCO ANNA 430 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A4009 MASIELLO ANNA GIOVANNA 431 S 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 GRAMAZIO SANDRA 432 7,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T PALDO GIOVANNI 433 S 7,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DX00L SAPONARO ALICE 434 7,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 SALERNO ANGELA 435 S 7,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D4005 VARALLO MARIA 436 S 7,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T BALDASSARRE CARMELA 437 S 7,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS029007 SANTACROCE GAIA 438 S 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82000L DIMAURO GAETANO 439 S 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 POLLICINO CHIARA 440 S 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 ORECCHIO GIUSEPPE 441 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPM03000T MANDOLITI VALENTINA 442 S 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BM008 TRIOLO FEDERICA 443 S 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BB008 SAUCHELLA EMIDIO SALVATORE 444 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DX00L FEDERICO SABRINA 445 S 7,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 MISURIELLO ANGELA 446 S 7,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS210009 CARBONE ROSA 447 S 7,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C500A FONTANA GIUSEPPE 448 S 7,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X CATALDI LUIGI 449 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CA003 GIOCONDI ELISA 450 S 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E400Q DE LUCA ANTONIETTA 451 S 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 COLOMBU MARIA FRANCESCA 452 S 7,76 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS029007 AMATULLI TERESA 453 S 7,76 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B500Q GIOVANNETTI JESSICA 454 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BM008 MORELLI GABRIELE 455 S 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 PALILLO SERENA 456 7,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G FEDERICO EUFEMIA 457 7,75 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS00100B BRIGNANO EMANUELA 458 S 7,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 CONTARTESE MARIA 459 S 7,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD400008 SCOTTO FRANCESCA 460 7,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC886007 MILANO VINCENZO 461 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T ASCIONE ANNARITA 462 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B000L CUCCIA MARCO DOMENICO 463 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPM03000T ARABIA LINA 464 S 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 CIPOLLA GRAZIA 465 S 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E8003 SAVINO PIERINA 466 S 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF21000B GATTO FRANCESCA 467 S 7,68 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 CALLISTI SEBASTIANO 468 S 7,68 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FD00A PLATEROTI LUIGI 469 S 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVE01000P MOLINO ALICE 470 S 7,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B BRUNO GIUSEPPINA 471 7,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AU00C STUPPIA GAIA 472 S 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T VITELLI GIOVANNI 473 S 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 LETO JESSICA 474 S 7,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CA003 MURDACA MARIA TERESA 475 S 7,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS210009 DI PIERRO ANTONIO 476 7,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X INCARICO AURORA 477 S 7,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EJ008 PROIETTO MARIANGELA 478 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF21000B LICO ADRIANA 479 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EM00Q CUPI ROSALBA 480 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DG00L PUGLIESE ALESSIO 481 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS017001 SCUDERI MARTINA 482 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BB008 SCARFALLOTO ANTONINO 483 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EH003 FAGO GIANFRANCO 484 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BN004 LUCERA GIUSEPPINA 485 S 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X CALABRESE GIUSEPPE MICHELE MARIA 486 S 7,46 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FD00A PELOSI FRANCESCO SAVERIO 487 S 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BN004 PERNA FLORINDA 488 S 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 GUARNA MIRIAM 489 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R CIRAULO GIUSEPPE 490 S 7,42 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G CADILI ANGELA 491 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X AGNELLO MICHELANGELO 492 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C800T BENNICI NASTASSYA 493 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 MULE' ROSSANA 494 S 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P GRECO MIRIANA 495 S 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AF001 SERAFINO PAOLA 496 7,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B000L CICIRELLA LEONELLO 497 S 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FD00A LAUGELLI NORMA 498 S 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P LOPIZZO STEFANIA MARISA 499 S 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A4009 PELLE AGATA 500 S 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X ANNALORO CLARA 501 S 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A4009 ARMATO ALESSIA 502 S 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 BONGIORNO FRANCESCO 503 7,26 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G LORIA LEONARDA 504 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BN004 MONTE CIRELLA 505 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T BURZOTTA VIRGINIA 506 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BX008 ZUCCALA' ELOISA 507 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P SERRANO' FELICE 508 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CJ00N RIZZO GIULIA 509 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 FERRARA PAOLA PIA 510 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS079008 BERARDELLI FEDELE 511 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 MESSINA GIOVANNI 512 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 CHIANELLO MARIA 513 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X MARRO ANTONIETTA 514 S 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P CORCIONE MICHELA 515 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 NAPPO CHIARA STELLA 516 S 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AU00C RUIU AMALIA 517 S 7,23 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X MAURIZI LUIGI 518 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD51000Q PATTI ANDREA 519 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS03600A PESCE SALVATORE 520 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC880008 MONELLA GASPARE LUCA 521 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF13000Q DANIELE GIUSEPPE 522 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X CHIFECI ENZO 523 S 7,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B FERRERI ANNALISA 524 S 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD400008 DI VARA ANGELO MARIA 525 S 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS210009 LANTIERI DE PARATICO GIULIA 526 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X PUGLIESE GAIA 527 S 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E600B MARTALÒ CHIARA 528 S 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 MITTICA CARMELO 529 S 7,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C STRANGIO ANTONIO 530 S 7,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS029007 RINDONE GRAZIELLA 531 S 7,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CJ00N CARO ALESSANDRA 532 7,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A800L FERMO MAURIZIO 533 S 7,03 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 DI BARTOLO MARTINA 534 7,01 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G MARUCA LUIGI 535 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AY00D DE PACE MARIA LUISA 536 S 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02100L MAMMANO LUPO ANTONINO 537 S 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS037006 IAQUINTA ANTONIO 538 S 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 ARMARI GIANLUCA 539 S 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BL00C BATTAGLIA LOREDANA ANGELA 540 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E500G CALAMIA FORTUNATO 541 S 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BB008 SCOPELLITI MONICA 542 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BL00C D'ANELLO ILARIA 543 S 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X PITTELLA MARY PIA 544 S 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPC05000V MULE' MARIA LAURA 545 S 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BL00C MALATESTA RINA 546 S 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B MULE' MARILENA BEATRICE 547 S 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 DROSI GUALTIERI MARIA SONIA 548 S 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R PUGLISI GABRIELLA 549 S 7 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EE00G VITALE ROSALBA 550 S 6,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 VILLANI ALESSANDRA 551 S 6,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FA00V VARGIU SABRINA 552 S 6,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS210009 DI FEDE MARCO 553 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 FORTE CAMILLA GUENDALINA 554 S 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P KOLA JONILDA 555 S 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC823004 CIRILLO ANNA 556 S 6,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC895002 MARASCO CARMELA 557 S 6,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 ROSSI JOSEPHINE 558 6,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BP00X CASABONA IVANO 559 S 6,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF21000B PEPE ILARIA 560 S 6,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BK00L DE SARIO MARIANGELA 561 S 6,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q IPPOLITO RINALDO 562 S 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPM03000T CARBONE FRANCESCO 563 S 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BB008 CALIENDO SABRINA 564 S 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T GIACALONE CATERINA MARIA 565 6,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CK007 CRESCIMONE SELENIA 566 6,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T FRANZONE FILIPPO 567 S 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BV00L CIACCIO GIUSEPPE 568 S 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF21000B CHIARELLO COSTA ILARIA IDA 569 S 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B SORGENTE ORSOLA FABIOLA 570 S 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X GODANO ALESSIO 571 S 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E500G AIELLO TAMARA 572 S 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BW00C FERRAIOLI IMMACOLATA 573 S 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E500G NOCERINO PAOLA 574 S 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FD00A GILBERTO DANIELA 575 S 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X PISELLI PRISCILLA 576 S 6,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MISL03000N MONTAGNESE SALVATORE 577 S 6,61 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DW00R IZZO ANGELA 578 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS008006 LO TRUGLIO FRANCESCO 579 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CA003 CARUSO SONIA 580 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BM008 KESETE SOLOMON EDEN 581 S 6,56 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B MONTALBANO BALDASSARE 582 S 6,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E400Q DI NATALI CARMEN 583 S 6,51 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B600G TRIFINO DEBORAH 584 S 6,51 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T BURZOTTA VITA 585 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P CRISCI MARIA TERESA 586 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS210009 MANGANARO SALVATORE MATTEO 587 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X ROMBI ILARIA 588 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P DARDANO ROSA MARIA 589 S 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T BRANCA GIUSEPPE 590 S 6,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS210009 BUSCARINO CALOGERO 591 S 6,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BB008 MARTUSCELLI FRANCESCO PAOLO 592 S 6,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FQ00N PIAZZA ELEONORA 593 S 6,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS061003 MIRENGO RICCARDO MARCO 594 S 6,43 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 DATTILO MARIA 595 S 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS210009 IMENEO LUCA 596 S 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A200N NARDELLA NAZARIO PIO 597 S 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F300E LORIA GIOACCHINO 598 S 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 PIPOLI GIORGIA MICHELA 599 S 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BM008 VINCI JOLE 600 S 6,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T CENTO SEBASTIANO 601 S 6,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X BONFANTI CRISTINA 602 6,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BA00C DE LUCA VINCENZA 603 S 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 GIGANTE ELENA 604 S 6,26 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CA003 DE MARTINI SARA 605 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X PIZZUTO MANUELA 606 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q GAMBUZZA SARA 607 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 PUZZO CARMELINDA 608 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BN004 SIAS BEATRICE 609 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EJ008 FORCINITI DIEGO 610 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS01400D SUMMONE MONICA 611 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B600G SCALONE ANDREA 612 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 MANGANELLA GIANFILIPPO 613 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T FERRARO GAETANA 614 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 TARANTINO MARIA CONCETTA 615 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8ET00X LI PUMA PAOLA 616 S 6,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BK00L MORDA' VALENTINA 617 S 6,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89000V CAFARO MARIAGRAZIA 618 6,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AN00D BASILE BARBARA 619 S 6,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CZ00E CARADONNA GIUSEPPE 620 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 SCIASCIA MARIELLA 621 S 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B SACCOMANI SILVIA 622 S 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CA003 BRAMBILLA ALBERTO 623 S 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T SIDDIOLO ANTONINO 624 S 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q URSO MELANIA 625 S 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FD00A CASALE GIANLUIGI 626 S 6,08 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH02000X NARDINI DONATO 627 S 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MISL020003 PANZINI VITO 628 S 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E500G FUSARO CRISTIANA 629 S 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AN00D BRUNO ANTONIO 630 S 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C CARMINATI PIERLUIGI 631 S 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02800B LAFACE SAVERIO 632 S 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FS00P MENICHELLI BERNINI MARZIA 633 S 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 POLZATO FABIO 634 S 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF070009 IACONO GIANCARLO 635 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EB004 STRANGIO FRANCESCO 636 S 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC815005 STRANGIO FRANCESCO 637 S 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B500Q CARERI ANDREA 638 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FD00A BATTAGLIA FRANCESCA 639 S 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 BARONE CONCETTA 640 S 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X FERRANTE FRANCESCA 641 6 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BX008 MILZA ALESSANDRO LUIGI 642 S 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P SPANO ANTONELLA 643 S 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E600B MANGIOLA GRETA 644 S 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B3004 GIORDANO CAROLINA 645 S 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 GANGI MARIA AUSILIA 646 S 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FN006 CALABRESE CRESCENZO ALFONSINA 647 S 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 FONDRINI ELEONORA 648 S 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E400Q ROLLA SILVIA 649 S 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E500G TERRANOVA FELICIA 650 S 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BP00X CHIERA DEBBORA 651 S 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A4009 NOTO EMANUELA 652 2,91 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 PISCOPO MARIA LUISA 653 S 2,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G TORNAGHI SARA 654 S 1 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 IMPERIO MARA 655 S 0,78 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8BF00G OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89700N FRACASSI MIRIAM JESSICA 656 S 0,67 N 2024-08-30
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